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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Whitmore           M2229          1/4    5:18       10:35
2     Ben Niemann            M1721          1/6    6:03       12:05
3     Jacob Porth            M1316         1/11    6:07       12:14
4     Colin Wiersema         M1316         2/11    6:10       12:20
5     Brian Volkens          M5054         1/17    6:16       12:32
6     Mitch Federspiel       M1721          2/6    6:36       13:11
7     Clay Geise             M1721          3/6    6:36       13:11
8     Christopher Hackworth  M1316         3/11    6:41       13:22
9     Braylon Eggers         M0912         1/10    6:44       13:28
10    Colin Duffy            M1316         4/11    6:46       13:31
11    Eli Voss               M3034          1/4    6:50       13:40
12    Derek Miller           M1316         5/11    6:54       13:48
13    Kevin Duffy            M5054         2/17    6:55       13:50
14    Mariah Lynn Casey      F1721         1/12    6:57       13:54
15    Kyle Irwin             M1316         6/11    7:02       14:04
16    Kaitlynn Riley         F1721         2/12    7:06       14:12
17    Jeff Jewell            M5054         3/17    7:10       14:20
18    Roddy Greig            M3539         1/12    7:21       14:42
19    Kali Roling            F1316         1/11    7:22       14:44
20    Nicole Goldensoph      F1316         2/11    7:23       14:46
21    Connie Lahann          F6064          1/4    7:26       14:52
22    Jerry Ford             M5054         4/17    7:29       14:57
23    Tom Goldensoph         M4044         1/10    7:29       14:58
24    John Borah             M4549         1/11    7:30       15:00
25    Ron Pausback           M5559          1/8    7:30       15:00
26    Reece Eggers           M0912         2/10    7:33       15:05
27    Miah Betz              F1721         3/12    7:35       15:09
28    Shelby Carlson         F1721         4/12    7:35       15:09
29    Caleb Olson            M0108         1/12    7:41       15:21
30    Eric Olson             M3539         2/12    7:41       15:22
31    Ashley Goldensoph      F1316         3/11    7:42       15:23
32    David Kessler          M3034          2/4    7:44       15:27
33    Max Cousins            M1316         7/11    7:46       15:32
34    Caleb Kruse            M0108         2/12    7:51       15:41
35    Kate Cavanagh          F4549         1/16    7:57       15:53
36    Madi McAvan            F0912         1/11    8:00       15:59
37    Michael Roe            M3034          3/4    8:04       16:07
38    Curtis Girod           M5054         5/17    8:07       16:14
39    Troy Mohr              M4044         2/10    8:11       16:22
40    Jenny Mohr             F4044         1/12    8:12       16:23
41    William Kruse          M1721          4/6    8:12       16:24
42    Paige Kruse            F1721         5/12    8:15       16:30
43    Kevin Jorgensen        M3539         3/12    8:20       16:39
44    Jason Holst            M4044         3/10    8:23       16:45
45    Bryan Buhman           M4044         4/10    8:25       16:50
46    Luke Delich            M0912         3/10    8:27       16:53
47    Kaitlyn Kuhl           F0912         2/11    8:30       17:00
48    Clarah Buhman          F0912         3/11    8:35       17:10
49    Cael Grell             M0912         4/10    8:38       17:16
50    Marc Petersen          M4549         2/11    8:39       17:17
51    Dale Belt              M5054         6/17    8:42       17:23
52    Drew McAvan            M0108         3/12    8:44       17:27
53    Makaylea Yackle        F0108         1/14    8:45       17:29
54    Sheri Grutz            F4549         2/16    8:46       17:31
55    Kathy MacKie           F5559         1/21    8:47       17:34
56    Jeffrey Duffy          M5559          2/8    8:55       17:50
57    Danica Roe             F3034         1/13    8:57       17:53
58    Andrew Darland         M1721          5/6    9:00       17:59
59    Dana Runge             M4044         5/10    9:04       18:07
60    Noah Schlicksup        M0108         4/12    9:04       18:08
61    Michael Gannon         M5559          3/8    9:07       18:14
62    Julia Natvig           F6064          2/4    9:10       18:19
63    Isaac Voss             M0108         5/12    9:14       18:27
64    Rob Manatt             M2229          2/4    9:16       18:31
65    Ben Schutterle         M0912         5/10    9:18       18:35
66    Karen Bertolino        F5054         1/12    9:18       18:36
67    Nicholas Hackworth     M1316         8/11    9:22       18:43
68    Elise Nelson           F0912         4/11    9:24       18:47
69    Kara Duffy             F1316         4/11    9:25       18:49
70    Beth Fier              F3539         1/13    9:26       18:52
71    Christy Kunz           F5559         2/21    9:27       18:54
72    Jen Petersen           F4044         2/12    9:28       18:56
73    Keely Koester          F3539         2/13    9:28       18:56
74    Christine Darland      F1721         6/12    9:31       19:01
75    Kerri Olson            F3539         3/13    9:37       19:13
76    Kyle Olson             M0108         6/12    9:37       19:13
77    Mallory Good           F0912         5/11    9:39       19:17
78    Elaina Schroeder       F0912         6/11    9:43       19:26
79    Denise Schroeder       F5559         3/21    9:45       19:30
80    Andrew Claeys          M4549         3/11    9:47       19:33
81    Garrett Griffy         M3539         4/12    9:49       19:38
82    Parker Petsche         M0108         7/12    9:51       19:41
83    Rose Roeder            F65UP          1/4    9:52       19:44
84    Bill Petsche           M4044         6/10    9:53       19:45
85    Bill Mueller           M6064          1/5    9:53       19:45
86    Heather Ohnemus        F3034         2/13    9:55       19:50
87    Mary Walters           F4549         3/16    9:57       19:53
88    Jed Ganzer             M4549         4/11    9:57       19:53
89    Landon Schroeder       M0108         8/12   10:00       20:00
90    Austin Yackle          M0912         6/10   10:00       20:00
91    Roger Rieke            M65UP          1/5   10:01       20:01
92    Delaney Barber         F0108         2/14   10:04       20:08
93    Peg Jacobsen           F5559         4/21   10:09       20:17
94    Andrea Davison         F4044         3/12   10:12       20:23
95    Jamie Federspiel       M4549         5/11   10:24       20:47
96    Julie Porter           F4044         4/12   10:27       20:53
97    Katy Vorwald           F1721         7/12   10:32       21:04
98    Nora McAvan            F0108         3/14   10:33       21:06
99    Kristin Smith          F2229         1/11   10:34       21:07
100   Kalli Barber           F0108         4/14   10:34       21:07
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101   Tammy Zeimet           F3539         4/13   10:36       21:11
102   Beth Davis             F3539         5/13   10:36       21:11
103   Austin Stout           M1721          6/6   10:38       21:15
104   Katie Stober           F3034         3/13   10:38       21:15
105   Matt Stober            M3539         5/12   10:38       21:15
106   Lauri Burmeister       F4044         5/12   10:39       21:18
107   Pam Leibold            F5559         5/21   10:44       21:28
108   Abbey Peterzalek       F2229         2/11   10:46       21:32
109   Brenda Federspiel      F4044         6/12   10:51       21:42
110   Mary Sandry            F4549         4/16   10:52       21:43
111   Terra Klinkenberg      F1316         5/11   10:57       21:54
112   Amber Klinkenberg      F3034         4/13   10:57       21:54
113   Blake Buttars          M5559          4/8   11:00       21:59
114   Cyndi Law              F4044         7/12   11:01       22:01
115   Keaton Hansen          M0108         9/12   11:02       22:03
116   Erin Hansen            F3034         5/13   11:02       22:03
117   Dennis Helstrom        M65UP          2/5   11:03       22:06
118   Kevin Paulsen          M5054         7/17   11:04       22:08
119   Jill Peterzalek        F4549         5/16   11:05       22:10
120   Stacie Tuttle          F3539         6/13   11:08       22:16
121   Ted Pestka             M65UP          3/5   11:09       22:17
122   Teresa Cahill          F4549         6/16   11:09       22:17
123   Talbot Kinney          F0912         7/11   11:10       22:20
124   John Greene            M4549         6/11   11:11       22:22
125   Cole Cahill            M1316         9/11   11:11       22:22
126   Lindsay Adolphs        F2229         3/11   11:14       22:27
127   Craig Bormann          M5054         8/17   11:21       22:42
128   Allison Cavanagh       F1721         8/12   11:22       22:44
129   Lisa Hajek             F2229         4/11   11:22       22:44
130   Madison Borgman        F1316         6/11   11:34       23:08
131   Katie Peterson         F1721         9/12   11:37       23:14
132   Mindy Duffy            F5559         6/21   11:39       23:17
133   Morgan Huber           F0912         8/11   11:40       23:20
134   Kelly Manatt           F2229         5/11   11:44       23:28
135   Nichole Claeys         F0912         9/11   11:52       23:44
136   Beth Schutterle        F3034         6/13   11:54       23:48
137   Susan Canaday Bormann  F4549         7/16   11:55       23:50
138   Avery Voss             F0108         5/14   11:58       23:55
139   Molly Andresen         F1316         7/11   12:03       24:06
140   Gregg Block            M5054         9/17   12:04       24:07
141   Dana Howell            F3034         7/13   12:05       24:09
142   Ross Hackworth         M5054        10/17   12:11       24:21
143   Rick Ryan              M6064          2/5   12:11       24:22
144   Meghan Ludin           F2229         6/11   12:14       24:28
145   Hannah Law             F1721        10/12   12:20       24:40
146   Andy McMahon           M3539         6/12   12:23       24:46
147   Dale McMahon           M6064          3/5   12:27       24:54
148   Robert Shounick        M65UP          4/5   12:28       24:56
149   Diane Geffers          F5054         2/12   12:33       25:06
150   Rebecca Armstrong      F3034         8/13   12:34       25:07
151   Dan Thomas             M3034          4/4   12:35       25:10
152   Emily Salz             F2229         7/11   12:36       25:11
153   Scott Hudson           M5054        11/17   12:42       25:23
154   Doug Petersma          M5559          5/8   12:42       25:24
155   Zoey Fuglsang          F0108         6/14   12:48       25:35
156   Lily Fuglsang          F0108         7/14   12:48       25:35
157   Christie Lacy          F5559         7/21   12:53       25:46
158   Gina Schlicksup        F3034         9/13   12:54       25:48
159   Nick Dunlavey          M0108        10/12   12:57       25:54
160   Cassie Dunlavey        F3539         7/13   12:57       25:54
161   Ellie Lake             F0108         8/14   13:02       26:03
162   Jeanie Miller          F5054         3/12   13:02       26:04
163   Sheila Gluesing        F4044         8/12   13:09       26:17
164   Ryan Wiederholt        M0108        11/12   13:13       26:25
165   Jessica Weiderholt     F2229         8/11   13:13       26:26
166   Mary McMahon           F5559         8/21   13:25       26:50
167   Angie Stolte           F3034        10/13   13:26       26:52
168   Bev Petersma           F5559         9/21   13:31       27:01
169   Emma Zimmerman         F1316         8/11   13:32       27:03
170   Sue Chambers           F5559        10/21   13:33       27:05
171   Lia Delich             F1316         9/11   13:36       27:12
172   Megan George           F0108         9/14   13:37       27:13
173   Paul Wilson            M1316        10/11   13:37       27:14
174   Dan Wiese              M6064          4/5   13:48       27:35
175   Connie Fuglsang        F5559        11/21   13:49       27:37
176   Sharon Fuglsang        F5054         4/12   13:49       27:37
177   Colleen O'Horo         F65UP          2/4   14:03       28:05
178   Samantha Hoag          F4549         8/16   14:09       28:17
179   Baylen Haglund         F1721        11/12   14:10       28:19
180   Kathy Tague            F5559        12/21   14:13       28:25
181   Joe Claeys             M0912         7/10   14:22       28:44
182   Cherrie Claeys         F5054         5/12   14:22       28:44
183   Shelia Schrader        F5559        13/21   14:23       28:45
184   Lisa Johnson           F4549         9/16   14:23       28:45
185   Leesa Budde            F3034        11/13   14:25       28:50
186   Tom Leibold            M6064          5/5   14:36       29:11
187   Scott Fleagle          M5054        12/17   14:43       29:25
188   Anita Dalton           F4549        10/16   14:43       29:26
189   Pam Petersen           F5054         6/12   14:44       29:27
190   Brendan Hillis         M0912         8/10   14:47       29:33
191   Darwin Andresen        M5054        13/17   15:00       30:00
192   Heidi Barber           F3539         8/13   15:03       30:06
193   Kilie Hillis           F0108        10/14   15:07       30:14
194   Nancy McClimon         F6064          3/4   15:14       30:27
195   Deb Gannon             F5559        14/21   15:19       30:38
196   Wes Demmon             M5559          6/8   15:21       30:41
197   Linda Demmon           F5054         7/12   15:21       30:41
198   Jill Zimmerman         F3539         9/13   15:26       30:52
199   Brian Zimmerman        M3539         7/12   15:27       30:53
200   Patty Dunn             F5054         8/12   15:29       30:58
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201   Denise Block           F5054         9/12   15:30       30:59
202   Kellie Hillis          F3539        10/13   15:30       31:00
203   Ralph Hillis           M4044         7/10   15:33       31:06
204   Joann Greve            F65UP          3/4   15:37       31:13
205   Jodi Specht            F4044         9/12   15:41       31:22
206   Barb Barber            F5559        15/21   15:41       31:22
207   Autumn Sedgwick        F1316        10/11   15:44       31:27
208   Robert Lee             M65UP          5/5   15:44       31:28
209   Ramona Lee             F65UP          4/4   15:44       31:28
210   Austin Sedgwick        M0108        12/12   15:49       31:37
211   Kristy Morrow          F4549        11/16   15:52       31:43
212   Beth Kruse             F2229         9/11   15:53       31:46
213   Dave Delich            M5054        14/17   16:03       32:06
214   Lindsey Delich         F0912        10/11   16:05       32:09
215   Mike George            M2229          3/4   16:07       32:14
216   Kasey George           F0108        11/14   16:15       32:30
217   Mark Owen              M4549         7/11   16:25       32:49
218   Kaylee Greene          F0108        12/14   16:30       32:59
219   Alicia Greene          F3034        12/13   16:31       33:01
220   Linda Schmidt          F5559        16/21   16:31       33:02
221   Cynthia Edwards-Jamies F5559        17/21   16:37       33:13
222   Christy Delich         F4044        10/12   16:40       33:19
223   Jeff Klinkenberg       M3539         8/12   16:47       33:34
224   Austin Klinkenberg     M1316        11/11   16:47       33:34
225   Coyla Lucas            F5054        10/12   16:51       33:41
226   Beth Benhart           F4549        12/16   16:51       33:42
227   Samantha Petersen      F0912        11/11   16:53       33:45
228   Lori Jewell            F5054        11/12   16:53       33:45
229   Michelle Sullivan      F4044        11/12   16:53       33:45
230   David McMahon          M5054        15/17   17:00       34:00
231   Bob Sandry             M4549         8/11   17:02       34:04
232   Jason Green            M4044         8/10   17:03       34:05
233   Tammy Sedgwick         F4549        13/16   17:03       34:06
234   Joe Sedgwick           M4044         9/10   17:04       34:07
235   Zach Summers           M3539         9/12   17:06       34:12
236   Gayle Dolan                           0/0   17:07       34:13
237   Rita Hart              F5559        18/21   17:07       34:14
238   Phillip Burmeister     M4549         9/11   17:10       34:19
239   Matthew Petersen       M4044        10/10   17:17       34:33
240   Tom Budde              M3539        10/12   17:17       34:33
241   MacLane Murrell        M0912         9/10   17:17       34:34
242   Breanna Greene         F1721        12/12   17:19       34:37
243   Moira Murrell          F1316        11/11   17:21       34:41
244   Marty Murrell          M4549        10/11   17:21       34:41
245   William Cook           M4549        11/11   17:23       34:46
246   Janice Cook            F4549        14/16   17:23       34:46
247   Catherine Cook         F2229        10/11   17:24       34:47
248   Alex Rhodes            M3539        11/12   17:24       34:47
249   Paul Davis             M5054        16/17   17:25       34:50
250   Rhonda Davis           F4549        15/16   17:26       34:51
251   Sue Gravert            F5559        19/21   17:35       35:09
252   Adam Gravert           M3539        12/12   17:38       35:15
253   Sam Gravert            M0912        10/10   17:39       35:18
254   Wendy Proctor          F3539        11/13   17:40       35:20
255   Sara Lindner           F4044        12/12   17:40       35:20
256   Jennifer Holst         F3539        12/13   17:41       35:21
257   Doug Schmidt           M5559          7/8   17:53       35:45
258   Jim Gravert            M5559          8/8   17:55       35:49
259   Beth Gravert           F3539        13/13   17:59       35:58
260   Sherrie Zabran         F4549        16/16   18:40       37:19
261   Cheri Thye             F6064          4/4   18:40       37:19
262   Junifer Neer           F0108        13/14   18:46       37:32
263   Travis Neer            M2229          4/4   18:56       37:51
264   Jessica Neer           F3034        13/13   18:56       37:52
265   Tim Wirth              M5054        17/17   19:06       38:12
266   Lisa Wirth             F5054        12/12   19:07       38:13
267   Ella Klinkenberg       F0108        14/14   19:26       38:52
268   Kesha George           F2229        11/11   19:47       39:33
269   Barbara Hansen         F5559        20/21   23:08       46:16
270   Shirlene Wise          F5559        21/21   23:09       46:17
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